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Emergency Shelter Coordination
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FAMILY SHELTER COLLABORATION AND
FAMILY/STUDENT EDUCATION PACKET
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FAMILY SHELTER COLLABORATION AND
FAMILY/STUDENT EDUCATION PACKET

At shelter entry, each family wi
by PCOE. The packet includes:

 McKinney-Vento Rights anc
e District Liaison contact info
e Subsidized Childcare infor

* Local community resource |




FAMILY/STUDENT EDUCATION PACKET

Foster, Homeless Youth District Liaison Contacts

Ackerman Charter

Kristin Wells

Superintendent/Principal

kwells@bowmancharter.org

530-685-1974

Alta-Dutch Flat Union Elementary Scott Leaman Superintendent/Principal sleamani@alta k12 ca us 530-389-8283 wmﬂ"‘,‘f:m\\' K:g _d‘:: ’:"‘a:\,.wﬂ":' \hw“n"‘g'mw il

Auburn Union Amanda Jacobson ajacobson@auburn k12 ca us ﬂ“dwmu\w‘\; s 1Of a;:\ﬂand\ ‘;’“ a.““"‘:rmnccﬂ“‘““m,.m'! _,...---""'

Colfax Elementary Andy Giannini Superintendent agiannini@colfax k12 ca.us 530-346-2202 x mnﬂdPf‘,ﬁu\nﬂ*“‘:faﬁmr\aﬂ‘:;“mm°ﬂ'u‘mﬂ hou

Dry Creek Joint Elementary Lindsay Walter Social Worker, FYS Liaison walter@dcjesd.us 916-770-8888 uoﬂﬂ““;daw““““f \«rc““,’r:.‘ﬂ oss 0t POV -"“'"“'W'idf

Eureka USD Kristi Marinus Director of Student Services kmarinus@eurekausd org 916-774-1204 W““:‘M‘m o o ARl s We prot Aty P37 roanity

Foresthill Union Elementary Ashlie Evans aevans@fusd org 530.367.3782x11L  “persov®*® aassRRt Servit® t°"“‘““‘ roct 0 ReNUE%®

John Adams Academy Chris Krohn School Counselor chris krohn@johnadamsacademy.org 916-888-1349 o 500N * ;:?“ L for EYO o8

Horizon Charter Schools Allison Garcia Director of Operations agarcia@hcs k12.ca.us 916-408-5200 x526=*"" b o anerV ef\e:n%ﬁund“""“ b aaw:i counch
Georgette Mattesini gmattesini@hcs.k12 ca.us for 5¢h00\ﬂ e wer oneod® . ‘:“ wdottS o ot 1050 \ﬁmﬁ”“

Loomis Union School District Brittany Meyer Assistant Superintendent, Educational Serv bmever@loomis-usd k12 ca us 916-652-1800 %110 les® ‘:;am‘”“':mﬂs = . “ap::‘:““m,ﬁm* - conso™ = -

Maria Montessori Charter Academy | Brent Boothby Director brent@mmcharter.org 916-630-1510 N 1,3\:\\'*?“&‘”“,\‘“\1““““5@&\3&\ oronan® O s . e condue
Lisa Graham Coord.of State & Federal Programs Igraham@newcastle k12 ca.us 916-663-3307 \Aﬂ“‘:? s 1 ““:;maf- = — ‘f’j:f,\g g\:,_\mﬁ““““f:aan“’ P

Newcastle Elementary Superintendent ‘:‘:ﬁwn\: ocesse® \,,unn“"‘““f;;r‘-‘“““:“ gudﬁ‘“:“‘m\-w\‘"“}

Placer Hills Union Elementary David Figuly FHYDL dfiguly@phusd or 530-878-4011 | oot E L and 8y ety P pports vorre! "

PCOE Pathways Charter- Alicia Rozum Coordinator, Prevention Supports & Services arozum@placercoe org 530-745-1302 . m‘:‘wm . \a‘\‘:ﬁ‘q ndcﬂmdﬂ:‘:; (e e 5.9

Placer Union High School District Kim Barry Director of Child Welfare and Atiendance kbaryi@puhsd.k12.ca.us 530-886-4434 = “:': gunet? (1o € ‘:’“:;u ) aregve™™ ors: -

Roseville City Elementary Naomi Blaine Mental Health Clincian nblaine@rcsdks org 916-771-1605x50374 . Guidan® S o (sdents 370 ound et piot ot

Roseville Joint Union High Judy Fischer Executive Direcior of Wellness fischer@ruhsd.us 9167865181 o peato® O oo™ Y rcies 970 g opt® -

Rocklin Unified Hannah Anderson Dir. of Innovation and School Programs handerson@rocklinusd org 916-630-3301 m‘m\::::“wm&:&m it reat® "

Rocklin Academy Jaime Pimental Special Programs Technician ipimental@rocklinacademy.org 916-778-4544 x80111 ay G5 M ﬁmrtﬂ‘f:mc\“ na:“’_“;ﬂ,, Jn cﬂ““w\wm o)

Sierra Expeditionary Leaming David Manahan Director truckeecharter@gmail com 530-448-8115 . w“g\ef:};‘mmmmﬂmnﬂeﬁ p‘a\mqaﬂ’“\(‘@w!oﬂd o esﬁ\e’%cﬂf‘;a ortls)

Tahoe Truckee Joint Unified Annamarie Cohen Executive Director of Student Services acohen@ttusd.org 5360-582-2575 o nce W ms,un‘*‘:w@:m@d“‘ \m\ud\“‘?:;\@sﬁ 8 er\““; e PV

Visions In Education Samantha Webster  |FHYDL swebster@viedu.org . e cost &

Western Placer Unified Mikaela Zimmerman | Counselor, Phoenix High School MZimmerman@wpusd.org 916-645-6395 o

Western Sierra Collegiate Academy

Jaime Pimenial

Special Programs Technician

jpimental@rocklinacademy.org

916-775-4544 x80111

Placer County SELPA

Troy Tickle/
Cara Peterson

Assistant Superintendent
Coordinator

ftickle@placercoe k12.ca.us:
capeterson@placercoe k12 ca us

916-778-4544 x722




